
RELIABLE EQUIPMENT.
RESPONSIVE SERVICE.

YOUR RENTAL SOURCE
FOR HEAVY EQUIPMENT

YOUR RENTAL
SOURCE
FOR HEAVY 
EQUIPMENT

WICHITA / GARDEN CITY
TOPEKA / SPRINGFIELD

WICHITA, KS
(316) 943-4246
930 S West St

TOPEKA, KS
(785) 266-9509
1750 SW 41st St

GARDEN CITY, KS
(620) 277-2290
3830 W Jones Ave

SPRINGFIELD, MO
(417) 831-2651
731 N Dickerson Ave

BERRYTRACTOR.COM/RENTALBERRYTRACTOR.COM/RENTALBERRYTRACTOR.COM/RENTAL

OKLAHOMA
ARKANSASTEXAS

29

KS MOGARDEN
CITY

TOPEKA

WICHITA

KANSAS CITY

335

135

70

44

SPRINGFIELD

F O N TS

GOTHAM  ULTRA

GOTHAM  BOO K

t i t l e :

c l i e n t :

d a t e :

d e s i g n e r (s):

COMPASS  CREAT IVE  STUD IO  IN C

201-3228 south service rd

burl ington, on L7N 3H8

www.compasscreative.ca

THOR GLOBAL LOGO

Thor Global

December 2010

Joel Reynolds

CMYK

COLOURS

When you need to supplement your 
fleet, turn to Berry Tractor. We have a 
wide selection of clean, well-maintained 
equipment including recent models 
with competitive rates! All of our rental 
equipment is routinely inspected, and 
maintenance is performed at specified 
intervals to ensure you won’t be 
inconvenienced by unexpected downtime.

COMPETITIVE RENTAL RATES
Rental rates are based upon a maximum of 
eight hours operation per day, 40 hours per 
seven day week and 160 hours per 28 day 
4-week period. Overtime will be prorated. 
All Berry Tractor rental equipment is for sale. 
Contact your Sales Representative today to 
get setup with a Rental Purchase Option.

TERMS & CONDITIONS
All rates are quoted FOB our facilities and 
do not include taxes or transportation. 
Delivery/pickup is available upon request 
for an additional charge. Proof of insurance 
is required. Fuel charges apply to machines 
not returned with a full tank of fuel. See 
Berry Tractor’s Rental Agreement on the 
website for full terms and conditions.

*All machines are not available at all locations.



COMPACTION AGGREGATE/MATERIAL PROCCESSING

HYDRAULIC ATTACHMENTS

CRUSHERS

BREAKERS

PROCESSOR

THUMB BUCKETS

SCREENERS

TROMMELS

XTREME TELEHANDLERS

BW120AD
BW161AD
BW190AD0
BW206AD

MCCLOSKEY C3 CONE CRUSHER 
MCCLOSKEY I44RV3HD IMPACT CRUSHER 
MCCLOSKEY I44RV3 IMPACT CRUSHER 
MCCLOSKEY I4CR IMPACT CRUSHER 
MCCLOSKEY I54v3 IMPACT CRUSHER  
MCCLOSKEY I54Rv3 IMPACT CRUSHER 
MCCLOSKEY 4800R IMPACT CRUSHER 
MCCLOSKEY J50 JAW CRUSHER 
MCCLOSKEY J45 JAW CRUSHER 
MCCLOSKEY J40 JAW CRUSHER

SC42 
SC50
501NG
M900
V32
V1800
V2500
V56

LABOUNTY MHP350
LABOUNTY HCP1000

KRYPTO KLAW 42”
KRYPTO KLAW 54”

MCCLOSKEY S1302DT  
MCCLOSKEY S1303DT  
MCCLOSKEY S1902DT  
MCCLOSKEY S1903DT  
MCCLOSKEY R105  
MCCLOSKEY R155

MCCLOSKEY 516RE  
MCCLOSKEY 516RT  
MCCLOSKEY 621RE

MCCLOSKEY ST80 WHEELED CONVEYOR  
MCCLOSKEY ST80T TRACK CONVEYOR 
MCCLOSKEY ST80T-LA TRACK W/LIFT AXLE CONVEYOR 
MCCLOSKEY ST80TV-LA TRACK W/LIFT AXLE; V-BIN CVYR 
MCCLOSKEY ST100 WHEELED RADIAL CONVEYOR 
MCCLOSKEY ST100T-LA TRACK CONVEYOR  
MCCLOSKEY SF80 FEEDER STACKER CONVEYOR 
MCCLOSKEY TS4080 TRACK CONVEYOR  
THOR LPT150X36-800-HMR TELESCOPIC CONVEYOR 

BW145D
BW177DH
BW211D
BW213DH

BMP8500

BW11RH - 9 WHEEL

MODEL
XR842
XR843
XR944
XR1055
XR1255
XR1570
XR1743

ROLLING WIDTH
47.2”
66”
78.74”
84”

ROLLING WIDTH
56.1”
66.4”
83.9”
83.9”

ROLLING WIDTH
33.5”

ROLLING WIDTH
68”

CAPACITY (LBS)
8,000
8,000
9,000
10,000
12,000
15,000
17,000

CF (LBS)
10,125
21,605
40,950
32,000

SIZE
300 HP
41.3” X 44.3”
41.3” X 44.3”
41.3” X 44.3”
48” X 53”
48” X 53”
42” X 48”
29” X 50”
27” X 45”
24” X 40”

FITS
PC78/88
PC78/88
PC138
PC138
PC200
PC200
PC300
PC400

FITS
PC200
PC360

BKT WIDTH
42”
54”

ENERGY CLASS
1,250
1,500
2,000
3,000
5,000
6,000
8,000
12,000

WEIGHT CLASS
20,000-30,000
45,000-95,000

SIZE
5’ X 14’
5’ X 14’
5’ X 20’
5’ X 20’
4.5’ X 12’
5’ X 16’

SIZE
5’ X 16’
5’ X 16’
6’ X 21’

SIZE
36” X 80”
36” X 80”
36” X 80”
36” X 80”
36” X 100”
36” X 100”
48” X 80”
48” X 80”
36” X 150”

CF (LBS)
22,500
30,375
61,825
82,125

OP WT (LBS)
3,620

27,200

LIFT HEIGHT (FT)
42
43
44
55
55
70
43

ASPHALT

SOIL

TRENCH

PNEUMATIC MX WT (LBS)
BALLASTED

CONVEYORS

BERRYTRACTOR.COM/RENTAL

RELIABLE EQUIPMENT. RESPONSIVE SERVICE.

HYDRAULIC EXCAVATORS

WHEEL LOADERS

ARTICULATED DUMP TRUCKS

CRAWLER DOZERS

BROOMS & SWEEPERS

MOTOR GRADERS

MODEL
PC88
PC130LC-11
PC138USLC
PC170LC
PC210LC
PC238USLC
PC240LC
PC290LC
PC360LC
PC490LC

MODEL
WA200
WA270
WA320
WA380
WA470
WA475
WA480
WA500

MODEL
HM300
HM400

MODEL
D37
D39
D51
D61
D65
D71
D85
D155

MODEL
SUPERIOR W/CAB - MID MOUNT 
SUPERIOR W/CAB - FRONT MOUNT 
GLOBAL M3 STREET SWEEPER 

MODEL
GD655

DIG DEPTH/REACH
15’1” / 23’5”
18’1”/27’
19’4” / 28’7”
20’6” / 30’4”
21’9” / 34’8”
21’9” / 34’8”
24’0” / 32’5”
22’9” / 37’10”
26’10” / 39’0”
30’2” / 43’0”

CAPACITY (YDS)
2.5
3.0
3.5
4.3
5.5
5.5
6.5
7.4

HP
68
97
92
115
165
148
177
196
257
359

HP
126
149
166
191
272
290
299
353

HP
324
473

HP
90
105
130
168
217
237
264
354

HP
180-220

OP WT (LBS)
18,739
28,440
32,700
40,000
48,700
54,400
56,400
72,000
80,600
109,250

OP WT (LBS)
26,000
29,299
34,500
41,000
52,000
56,240
56,400
76,000

OP WT (LBS)
30.9
44.1

OP WT (LBS)
20,000
21,700
29,100
43,900
52,000
49,824
68,160
89,300

OP WT (LBS)
6,500
7,000
18,500

OP WT (LBS)
33,000

INTEGRATED GRADE CONTROL
MODEL
D39 DOZER
D51 DOZER
D61 DOZER
D65 DOZER
D71 DOZER
PC210 EXCAVATOR
PC290 EXCAVATOR
PC360 EXCAVATOR 
PC490LCi-11

HP
105
130
168
217
237
158
196
257
359

OP WT (LBS)
22,000
27,000
41,000
50,000
49,824
50,000
71,000
80,600
105,670


