







WICHITA, KS

(316) 943-4246 930 S West St

TOPEKA, KS

(785) 266-9509 1750 SW 41st St

GARDEN CITY, KS

(620) 277-2290 3830 W Jones Ave

SPRINGFIELD, MO

(417) 831-2651 731 N Dickerson Ave

YOUR RENTAL SOURCE **FOR HEAVY EQUIPMENT**

WICHITA / GARDEN CITY TOPEKA / SPRINGFIELD

















YOUR RENTAL SOURCE **FOR HEAVY EQUIPMENT**

When you need to supplement your fleet, turn to Berry Tractor. We have a wide selection of clean, well-maintained equipment including recent models with competitive rates! All of our rental equipment is routinely inspected, and maintenance is performed at specified intervals to ensure you won't be inconvenienced by unexpected downtime.

COMPETITIVE RENTAL RATES

Rental rates are based upon a maximum of eight hours operation per day, 40 hours per seven day week and 160 hours per 28 day 4-week period. Overtime will be prorated. All Berry Tractor rental equipment is for sale. Contact your Sales Representative today to get setup with a Rental Purchase Option.

TERMS & CONDITIONS

All rates are quoted FOB our facilities and do not include taxes or transportation. Delivery/pickup is available upon request for an additional charge. Proof of insurance is required. Fuel charges apply to machines not returned with a full tank of fuel. See Berry Tractor's Rental Agreement on the website for full terms and conditions.

*All machines are not available at all locations.

RELIABLE EQUIPMENT. RESPONSIVE SERVICE.

HYDRAULIC EXCAVATORS

MODEL	DIG DEPTH/REACH	HP	OP WT (LBS)
PC88	15'1" / 23'5"	68	18,739
PC130LC-11	18'1"/27'	97	28,440
PC138USLC	19'4" / 28'7"	92	32,700
PC170LC	20'6" / 30'4"	115	40,000
PC210LC	21'9" / 34'8"	165	48,700
PC238USLC	21'9" / 34'8"	148	54,400
PC240LC	24'0" / 32'5"	177	56,400
PC290LC	22'9" / 37'10"	196	72,000
PC360LC	26'10" / 39'0"	257	80,600
PC490LC	30'2" / 43'0"	359	109,250

WHEEL LOADERS

MODEL	CAPACITY (YDS)	HP	OP WT (LBS)
WA200	2.5	126	26,000
WA270	3.0	149	29,299
WA320	3.5	166	34,500
WA380	4.3	191	41,000
WA470	5.5	272	52,000
WA475	5.5	290	56,240
WA480	6.5	299	56,400
WA500	7.4	353	76,000

MOTOR GRADERS

MODEL	HP	OP WT (LBS)
GD655	180-220	33 000

CRAWLER DOZERS

MODEL	HP	OP WT (LBS)
D37	90	20,000
D39	105	21,700
D51	130	29,100
D61	168	43,900
D65	217	52,000
D71	237	49,824
D85	264	68,160
D155	354	89,300

ARTICULATED DUMP TRUCKS

MODEL	HP	OP WT (LBS)
HM300	324	30.9
HM400	473	44.1

BROOMS & SWEEPERS

MODEL	OP WT (LBS)
SUPERIOR W/CAB - MID MOUNT	6,500
SUPERIOR W/CAB - FRONT MOUNT	7,000
GLOBAL M3 STREET SWEEPER	18,500

COMPACTION

TRENCH

KRYPTO KLAW 54"

BMP8500

ASPHALT	ROLLING WIDTH	CF (LBS)
BW120AD	47.2"	10,125
BW161AD	66"	21,605
BW190AD0	78.74"	40,950
BW206AD	84"	32,000
SOIL	ROLLING WIDTH	CF (LBS)
BW145D	56.1"	22,500
BW177DH	66.4"	30,375
BW211D	83.9"	61,825
BW213DH	83.9"	82,125
PNEUMATIC	ROLLING WIDTH	MX WT (LBS) BALLASTED
BW11RH - 9 WHEEL	68"	27,200

INTEGRATED GRADE CONTROL

33.5"

MODEL	HP	OP WT (LBS)
D39 DOZER	105	22,000
D51 DOZER	130	27,000
D61 DOZER	168	41,000
D65 DOZER	217	50,000
D71 DOZER	237	49,824
PC210 EXCAVATOR	158	50,000
PC290 EXCAVATOR	196	71,000
PC360 EXCAVATOR	257	80,600
PC490LCi-11	359	105,670
		,

ROLLING WIDTH

OP WT (LBS)

3,620

HYDRAULIC ATTACHMENTS

BREAKERS	ENERGY CLASS	FITS
SC42	1,250	PC78/88
SC50	1,500	PC78/88
501NG	2,000	PC138
M900	3,000	PC138
V32	5,000	PC200
V1800	6,000	PC200
V2500	8,000	PC300
V56	12,000	PC400
PROCESSOR		FITS
LABOUNTY MHP350		PC200
LABOUNTY HCP1000		PC360
THUMB BUCKETS	WEIGHT CLASS	BKT WIDTH
KRYPTO KLAW 42"	20,000-30,000	42"

45,000-95,000

AGGREGATE/MATERIAL PROCC	ESSING
CRUSHERS	SIZE
MCCLOSKEY C3 CONE CRUSHER	300 HP
MCCLOSKEY I44RV3HD IMPACT CRUSHER	41.3" X 44.3"
MCCLOSKEY I44RV3 IMPACT CRUSHER	41.3" X 44.3"
MCCLOSKEY I4CR IMPACT CRUSHER	41.3" X 44.3"
MCCLOSKEY I54v3 IMPACT CRUSHER	48" X 53"
MCCLOSKEY I54Rv3 IMPACT CRUSHER	48" X 53"
MCCLOSKEY 4800R IMPACT CRUSHER	42" X 48"
MCCLOSKEY J50 JAW CRUSHER	29" X 50"
MCCLOSKEY J45 JAW CRUSHER	27" X 45"
MCCLOSKEY J40 JAW CRUSHER	24" X 40"
CONVEYORS	SIZE
MCCLOSKEY ST80 WHEELED CONVEYOR	36" X 80"
MCCLOSKEY ST80T TRACK CONVEYOR	36" X 80"
MCCLOSKEY ST80T-LA TRACK W/LIFT AXLE CONVEYOR	36" X 80"
MCCLOSKEY ST80TV-LA TRACK W/LIFT AXLE; V-BIN CVYR	36" X 80"
MCCLOSKEY ST100 WHEELED RADIAL CONVEYOR	36" X 100"
MCCLOSKEY ST100T-LA TRACK CONVEYOR	36" X 100"
MCCLOSKEY SF80 FEEDER STACKER CONVEYOR	48" X 80"
MCCLOSKEY TS4080 TRACK CONVEYOR	48" X 80"
THOR LPT150X36-800-HMR TELESCOPIC CONVEYOR	36" X 150"
SCREENERS	SIZE
MCCLOSKEY S1302DT	5' X 14'
MCCLOSKEY S1303DT	5' X 14'
MCCLOSKEY S1002DT	5' Y 20'

SCREENERS	SIZE
MCCLOSKEY S1302DT	5' X 14'
MCCLOSKEY S1303DT	5' X 14'
MCCLOSKEY S1902DT	5' X 20'
MCCLOSKEY S1903DT	5' X 20'
MCCLOSKEY R105	4.5' X 12'
MCCLOSKEY R155	5' X 16'
TROMMELS	SIZE

IROMMELS	SIZE
MCCLOSKEY 516RE	5' X 16'
MCCLOSKEY 516RT	5' X 16'
MCCLOSKEY 621RE	6' X 21'

XTREME TELEHANDLERS

CAPACITY (LBS)	LIFT HEIGHT (FT)
8,000	42
8,000	43
9,000	44
10,000	55
12,000	55
15,000	70
17,000	43
	8,000 8,000 9,000 10,000 12,000 15,000

BERRYTRACTOR.COM/RENTAL